
LOT 10 HUNTINGTON AT WOODCREST S

819-2235, 838-2116, QC 1536-2204

375 HUNTINGTON GLEN REALTY LLC
35 VILLAGE RD N
BROOKLYN, NY 11223

11-4S-16-02905-210

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/13/2024 JS 0.75 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

210,861
5,119
35,000

250,980
0

250,980
0

250,980
250,980

0

253,908

1536/2204 3/25/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOO JAMES KIN BOR

375 HUNTINGTON GLEN

0838/2116 5/02/1997 WD Q V 16,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

JAMES KIN BOR WOO
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000051261 Roof Replacement 14,630 10/25/2024

12450 SFR 330 04/25/1997

HX Base Yr

375 SW HUNTINGTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,308 113.2960 126.89 292,862 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2004

BAS 2,004 100 2,004 183,087

FGR 380 55 209 19,094

FOP 36 30 11 1,005

FSP 136 40 54 4,933

PTO 600 5 30 2,741

3,156 2,308 210,861

BAS= W19 S39 E11 S2 E9 FOP= S3 E8 N3 W2 N3 W4 S3 W2$ E2 N3E4
S3 E11 N2 FGR=  E19 N20 W19S20$ N20 E19 N27 PTO= N8 W56 S16
E19 N8 E37$ W20 FSP= W17S8 E17 N8$ S8 W17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,795.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,693

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,050

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 576

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

5,119

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


